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Key contacts

Venue

Cape Town International Convention Cenire (CTICC)
Convention Square

1, Lower Long Street

8001 Cape Town, South Africa

CTICC 1 Level O: Exhibition halls
CTICC 1 Level 1 & 2: Scientific programme meeting rooms

Contacts

Congress exhibition and sponsors overall supervision

Our sponsorship team can support with any general queries and questions about your participation at the
FIGO Cape Town 2025.

MCI Geneva
Email: figo.sponex@mci-agency.com

Exhibition furniture rentals and exhibition services

EXPO solutions
Michelle Angelica
Tel: +27 82461 3900

Email: michelle@exposolutions.co.za

Recommended contacts for custom booth design

Jane&Paul Pty Lid
Jane Steel
Tel: +27 83702 2500

Email: jane.steel@me.com or hugopaul@me.com

Sorrento Studio
Tel: +27 21462 2000

Email: events@sorrento.co.za

GL EVENTS
Kevin Gomani
Tel: +27 21526 3200

Email: kevin.gomani@gl-events.com
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Scan Display
Brandon Du Preez
Tel: +27 21012 5401

Email: brandon@scandisplay.co.za

Exhibition freighting and on-site handling

FAIREXX
Marco Junghans
Tel: +49 304403 47 11

Email: marco.junghans@fairexx.com

Venue services (catering, cleaning and on-site services)

Cape Town International Convention Centre (CTICC)
Tel: +27 21 410 5000

Email: confexquotes@cticc.co.za

AV and IT services

Dorier
Emilie Deparis
Email: emilie.deparis@dorier-group.com

Hostesses

MCI South Africa
Taryn Brooks
Email: taryn.brooks@mci-group.com

Badge scanner

MCI Suisse
Karen Bhavnani
Email: badgereader@wearemci.com



mailto:brandon@scandisplay.co.za
mailto:marco.junghans@fairexx.com
mailto:confexquotes@cticc.co.za
mailto:emilie.deparis@dorier-group.com
mailto:taryn.brooks@mci-group.com
mailto:badgereader@wearemci.com

